Position

City Attorney

Assistant City Attorney
Executive Assistant
Administrative Secretary

Deputy City Attorney

Other Positions Held City

Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood
Brentwood

Brentwood

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$280,731
$160,892
$104,571
$92,573
$27,694

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,368
$50,024
$13,558
$11,829

$8,427



