Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Brentwood	City Attorney	\$280,731	\$52,368
Assistant City Attorney		Brentwood	City Attorney	\$160,892	\$50,024
Executive Assistant		Brentwood	City Attorney	\$104,571	\$13,558
Administrative Secretary		Brentwood	City Attorney	\$92,573	\$11,829
Deputy City Attorney		Brentwood	City Attorney	\$27,694	\$8,427